
1 AAAENSU

2 DEAELIM NASEAU H4  14 14

3 HAILELR MEDIALE G9  67 81

4 DSGTEE[ HALLIER F4  72 153

5 UJFLERU DETErGES 15A 140 293

6 LFLNURU JE 14B 38 331

7 NNFLARU FLUE D12 24 355

8 ANVRURU FLAN E2  23 378

9 UURIRTU VAN G3  21 399

10 RYDISTE RUT I5  14 413

11 NCDIRVE YETS J2  39 452

12 EEINOSU CERVIDE 3I  32 484

13 ISIIEXO UNES 4L  28 512

14 EWIIUCU AIXOISE 13G 52 564

15 EIUIECU EWES O1  39 603

16 EAUIITU CLE 13C 20 623

17 MKQIIZU ETAU 12I 27 650

18 IQMIBZU KIL 3C  24 674

19 PAMHIZS BIQUAI K8  30 704

20 MPAOHN[ ZIPS N10 52 756

21 HMBANOT OPtA 14I 52 808

22 HRNNORO TOMBAI 8A  36 844

23 GRNMRRE HONORE 10B 17 861

24 GMRNORT REBIQUAIt K6  17 878

TONG 15L 23 901

Coup

mercredi 8 décembre 2021

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


